)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 08:58:47 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0257 Concurrent Resolution, By Knotts, Setzler, Shoopman, Rose, Bryant, Verdin, Grooms, Alexander, Davis,
Cleary, Campsen, Fair, Campbell, S. Martin, Bright and Cromer
Summary: American Legion

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE NATIONAL COMMANDER OF THE AMERICAN LEGION, THE
HONORABLE DAVE REHBEIN, TO ADDRESS THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT SESSION IN THE CHAMBER OF THE
SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT 12:30 P.M. ON TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2009.

01/13/09
01/14/09
01/15/09
01/15/09
02/04/09
02/05/09
02/05/09

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference SJ-200

Adopted, sent to House SJ-10

Introduced HJ-424

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-424
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-31

Roll call Yeas-90 Nays-1 HJ-31
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